Sakans BEVERAGES

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

MOCHA

ICE COFFEE

ICE LATTE
SYRUPS (Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla)
OAT MILK

LIQUEUR COFFEES
BAILEY’S LATTE
AMARETTO COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE

TEA (Loose)
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
GREEN TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
EARL GREY

£2.50
£2.80
£2.90
£3.00
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.20
£3.10
£3.10
+£0.15
+£0.20

£4.40
£4.50
£4.50

£2.60
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

SOFT DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, LEMONADE
SODA WATER, CORDIAL & SODA
APPLETIZER

ORANGE JUICE, APPLE JUICE
STILL/SPARKLING WATER - SMALL
STILL/SPARKLING WATER - LARGE
FRUIT SHOOT

CORDIAL (LIME, BLACKCURRANT)

BEER & CIDER

PERONI (DRAUGHT)

1/2 PERONI (DRAUGHT)

CORONA (BOTTLE)

BREW DOG IPA

BECK'S BLUE (0.0%)

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME
BULMER’S ORIGINAL

COCKTAILS
PORNSTAR MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
MOJITO

APEROL SPRITZ
MARGARITA

PINA COLADA
SUMMER PIMMS
PASSIONFRUIT BELLINI
MIMOSA

£2.75
£1.50
£2.70
£2.50
£2.00
£3.95
£1.00
£1.00

£4.50
£2.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

GIN
GORDON DRY/PINK £4.40
HENDRICKS £4.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £4.50
TANQUERAY SEVILLA £4.50
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER £4.50
WHITLEY NEILL RASBERRY £4.50
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET £4.50
TONIC WATER, SLIMLINE, GINGER ALE +£2.20
WINE & PROSECCO 175ml 250ml BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO £4.90 £6.90 £21.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC £4.90 £6.90 £25.00
MERLOT £4.90 £6.90 £21.00
MALBEC £4.90 £6.90 £25.00
PINOT GRIGIO ROSF’ £4.90 £6.90 £21.00
ZINFANDEL ROSF’ £4.90 £6.90 £25.00
PROSECCO £6.50 glass £23.00
SPIRITS
VODKA £4.40
RUM WHITE/SPICED £4.20
WHISKEY £4.20
DOUBLE +£3.00
MIXER +£1.50



