## Sakan's BEVERAGES

COFFEE	
ESPRESSO	£2.50
MACCHIATO	£2.80
AMERICANO	£2.90
FLAT WHITE	£3.00
CAPPUCCINO	£3.10
LATTE	£3.10
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.10
МОСНА	£3.20
ICE COFFEE	£3.10
ICE LATTE	£3.10
SYRUPS (Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla)	+£0.15
OAT MILK	+£0.20
LIQUEUR COFFEES	
BAILEY'S LATTE	£4.40
AMARETTO COFFEE	£4.50
IRISH COFFEE	£4.50
TEA (Loose)	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£2.60
GREEN TEA	£2.70
PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.70
EARL GREY	£2.70

## **SOFT DRINKS**

COKE, DIET COKE, LEMONADE	£2.75
SODA WATER, CORDIAL & SODA	£1.50
APPLETIZER	£2.70
ORANGE JUICE, APPLE JUICE	£2.50
STILL/SPARKLING WATER - SMALL	£2.00
STILL/SPARKLING WATER - LARGE	£3.95
FRUIT SHOOT	£1.00
CORDIAL (LIME, BLACKCURRANT)	£1.00

PERONI (DRAUGHT)	£4.50
1/2 PERONI (DRAUGHT)	£2.50
CORONA (BOTTLE)	£3.50
BREW DOG IPA	£4.50
BECK'S BLUE (0.0%)	£3.50
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME	£4.50

## GIN

GORDON DRY/PINK	£4.40
HENDRICKS	£4.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.50
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£4.50
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	£4.50
WHITLEY NEILL RASBERRY	£4.50
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET	£4.50
TONIC WATER, SLIMLINE, GINGER ALE	+£2.20

BEER & CIDER		WINE & PROSECC	<b>O</b> <u>175ml</u>	250ml	BOTTLE
PERONI (DRAUGHT)	£4.50	<b>PINOT GRIGIO</b>	£4.90	£6.90	£21.00
1/2 PERONI (DRAUGHT)	£2.50	SAUVIGNON BLANC	£4.90	£6.90	£25.00
CORONA (BOTTLE)	£3.50	MERLOT	£4.90	£6.90	£21.00
BREW DOG IPA	£4.50	MALBEC	£4.90	£6.90	£25.00
BECK'S BLUE (0.0%)	£3.50	<b>PINOT GRIGIO ROSE'</b>	£4.90	£6.90	£21.00
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME	£4.50	<b>ZINFANDEL ROSE'</b>	£4.90	£6.90	£25.00
BULMER'S ORIGINAL	£4.50	PROSECCO	£6.50 gla	SS	£23.00
COCKTAILS		SPIRITS			
PORNSTAR MARTINI	£8.50	VODKA			£4.40
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£8.50	<b>RUM WHITE/SPICED</b>			£4.20
ΜΟͿΙΤΟ	£8.50	WHISKEY			£4.20
APEROL SPRITZ	£8.50	DOUBLE			+£3.00
MARGARITA	£8.50	MIXER			+£1.50
PIÑA COLADA	£8.50				
SUMMER PIMMS	£6.50				
PASSIONFRUIT BELLINI	£6.50				
MIMOSA	£6.50				